Mill Valley Middle School
California Healthy Kids Survey 2015-2016

Date of Survey: February 25,2016
Number of Students Surveyed: 324 out of 347

3% of 7™ graders have tried one full drink of ALCOHOL

* 3% of students report drinking alcohol in the last 30 days
* 0% of students report binge drinking in last 30 days (5 or more drinks)
* 26% of students say alcohol is very easy, or fairly easy to get

90% of 7™ graders perceive harm in frequent use of ALCOHOL (5 or more drinks per week)

*  62% of students think there is great harm in frequent use

*  24% of students think there is moderate harm in frequent use
* 4% of students think there is slight harm in frequent use

* 10% of students think there is no harm in frequent use

34% of 7™ graders who have ridden in a car being someone drinking ALCOHOL

* 11% of students report riding in a car 1 time
* 6% of students report riding in a car 2 times
* 6% of students report riding in car 3-6 times
* 11% of students report riding in car 7 times

0% of 7™ graders have tried MARIJUANA

* 0% of students report using marijuana in last 30 days
* 10% of students say marijuana is very easy or fairly to get

90% of 7™ graders perceive harm in frequent use of MARIJUANA (2+ times per week)

*  73% of students think there is great harm in frequent use

* 12% of students think there is moderate harm in frequent use
* 6% of students think there is slight harm in frequent use

* 9% of students think there is no harm in frequent use

1% of 7" graders have used other ILLEGAL PILLS or DRUGS to get high

* 0% of students of tried inhalants
* 1% of students report using pills or other drugs (no inhalants)

36 % of 7™ graders report being a victim of bullying or harassment in last 12 months

* 24% of students report being made fun of because of looks and way of talking at school
17% of students report being a victim of cyber-bullying

10% of students being afraid of being beaten up at school

9% of students report being in a physical fight at school




